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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
LOCAL RULES REVIEW COMMITTEE 

 
Co-Chairs 

 
Jason Knight    (401) 865-6075  jason.knight@jasonknightlaw.com 
Krystle Tadesse   (401) 528-5873  krystle.tadesse@lockelord.com 
 

Subcommittees 
 

Criminal Rules Subcommittee 
 
Chair – Sandra Hebert  (401) 709-5000   sandra.hebert@usdoj.gov 
 
Dulce Donovan   (401) 709-5000  dulce.donovan@usdoj.gov 
Jason Knight    (401) 865-6075  jason.knight@jasonknightlaw.com  
Melissa Larsen   (401) 218-0862  melissa@larsenlawri.com  
Anthony Traini   (401) 621-4700  amt@atrainilaw.com  
 
            

General Rules Subcommittee 
 
Chair – Ryan Gainor   (401) 457-5324  rgainor@hinckleyallen.com 
 
Melody Alger    (401) 277-1090  malger@algerlaw.com  
Peter Cerilli    (401) 272-7800  peter@foleycerilli.com  
Kathleen Hilton   (401) 272-4442  Katie@desistolaw.com  
Tamera N. Rocha   (401) 222-8723  trocha@courts.ri.gov  
Kathryn Sabatini   (401) 274-4400 (x2504) ksabatini@riag.ri.gov  
Krystle Tadesse   (401) 528-5873  krystle.tadesse@lockelord.com  

 
Civil Rules Subcommittee 

 
Chair – Eric Mack (401) 824-2432  EMack@littler.com 
 
Brenda Baum    (401) 274-4400 (x2294) bbaum@riag.ri.gov  
Timothy Baldwin   (401) 270-0330  tbaldwin@whelancorrente.com 
Dana Horton    (401) 709-3352   dhorton@rc.com  
Zachary Mandell   (401) 273-8330   zmandell@msb-atty.com  
Amy Moses    (401) 228-1903   amoses@clf.org  
Miriam Weizenbaum   (401) 453-1500  miriam@dwlaw.us   
 

Court Contacts 
 
Nora Tyer-Witek   (401) 752-7220  Nora_Tyer-Witek@rid.uscourts.gov   
Frank Perry    (401) 752-7222  Frank_Perry@rid.uscourts.gov 
Michael Simoncelli (401) 752-7221 Michael_Simoncelli@rid.uscourts.gov 
 
Comment E-Mail Address:  local_rules@rid.uscourts.gov 
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